
Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
ATL PHIL NIEKRO 2 2 1 R P
ATL PRESTON HANNA 2 2 3 R P
ATL MICKEY MAHLER 1 1 2 B P
ATL LARRY McWILLIAMS 1 2 3 L P
ATL EDDIE SOLOMON 1 1 1 R P
ATL DICK RUTHVEN 1 1 1 R P
ATL JAMIE EASTERLY 2 2 1 L P
ATL TOMMY BOGGS 2 2 1 R P
ATL GENE GARBER 1 1 1 R P
ATL ADRIAN DEVINE 1 1 1 R P
ATL CRAIG SKOK 3 3 1 R P
ATL RICK CAMP 1 1 2 R P
ATL JIM BOUTON 1 1 1 R P
ATL FRANK LaCORTE 1 1 1 R P
ATL DUANE THEISS 1 1 1 R P
ATL MAX LEON 1 1 1 R P
ATL MIKE DAVEY 1 1 1 R P
ATL DAVE CAMPBELL 1 1 1 R P
CHI RICK REUSCHEL 1 1 3 R P
CHI DENNIS LAMP 2 1 1 R P
CHI RAY BURRIS 1 2 3 R P
CHI DAVE ROBERTS 3 3 1 L P
CHI MIKE KRUKOW 2 3 1 R P
CHI WOODIE FRYMAN 1 2 1 R P
CHI DONNIE MOORE 3 2 1 L P
CHI LYNN McGLOTHEN 2 2 1 L P
CHI BRUCE SUTTER 1 1 1 R P
CHI KEN HOLTZMAN 2 3 2 R P
CHI PAUL REUSCHEL 1 1 1 R P
CHI DAVE GEISEL 1 1 1 L P
CHI WILLIE HERNANDEZ 1 1 2 L P
CHI MANNY SEOANE 1 1 1 R P
CIN TOM SEAVER 1 1 1 R P
CIN FRED NORMAN 1 1 1 B P
CIN PAUL MOSKAU 2 3 1 R P
CIN TOM HUME 1 1 1 R P
CIN BILL BONHAM 2 2 1 R P
CIN MIKE LaCOSS 1 2 2 R P
CIN MANNY SARMIENTO 1 1 1 R P
CIN DOUG BAIR 1 1 1 R P
CIN PEDRO BORBON 2 1 1 R P



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
CIN DAVE TOMLIN 2 1 1 L P
CIN DALE MURRAY 1 1 1 R P
CIN MARIO SOTO 1 1 1 R P
CIN DOUG CAPILLA 1 1 1 L P
CIN DAN DUMOULIN 1 1 1 R P
HOU J.R. RICHARD 2 1 3 R P
HOU JOE NIEKRO 1 2 2 R P
HOU MARK LEMONGELLO 2 1 1 R P
HOU TOM DIXON 1 1 1 R P
HOU FLOYD BANNISTER 2 2 1 L P
HOU KEN FORSCH 2 1 1 R P
HOU JOAQUIN ANDUJAR 1 2 1 B P
HOU VERN RUHLE 1 1 1 R P
HOU JOE SAMBITO 2 1 1 L P
HOU RICK WILLIAMS 1 1 1 R P
HOU BO McLAUGHLIN 1 1 1 R P
HOU DAN WARTHEN 1 1 1 B P
HOU OSCAR ZAMORA 1 1 1 R P
HOU GENE PENTZ 1 1 1 R P
HOU FRANK RICCELLI 1 1 1 L P
LA DON SUTTON 1 1 1 R P
LA BURT HOOTON 1 1 1 R P
LA TOMMY JOHN 1 2 1 R P
LA DOUG RAU 1 1 1 L P
LA RICK RHODEN 1 1 1 R P
LA BOB WELCH 2 2 2 R P
LA CHARLIE HOUGH 3 3 1 R P
LA TERRY FORSTER 4 3 1 L P
LA BOBBY CASTILLO 1 1 1 R P
LA LANCE RAUTZHAN 1 1 1 R P
LA GERRY HANNAHS 1 1 1 L P
LA DAVE STEWART 1 1 1 R P
LA RICK SUTCLIFFE 1 1 1 L P
LA DENNIS LEWALLYN 1 1 1 R P
LA MIKE GARMAN 1 1 1 R P
MON ROSS GRIMSLEY 1 1 1 L P
MON STEVE ROGERS 1 1 1 R P
MON DAN SCHATZEDER 2 2 3 L P
MON RUDY MAY 1 2 1 L P
MON WOODIE FRYMAN 1 1 1 R P
MON HAL DUES 2 1 1 R P



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
MON WAYNE TWITCHELL 1 1 1 R P
MON SCOTT SANDERSON 1 1 1 R P
MON STAN BAHNSEN 1 1 1 R P
MON DAROLD KNOWLES 2 1 2 L P
MON MIKE GARMAN 1 1 1 R P
MON BILL ATKINSON 4 1 1 L P
MON RANDY MILLER 1 1 1 R P
MON DAVID PALMER 1 1 1 R P
MON FRED HOLDSWORTH 1 1 1 R P
MON BOB JAMES 1 1 1 R P
MON GERRY PIRTLE 1 1 1 R P
NY JERRY KOOSMAN 1 2 1 R P
NY NINO ESPINOSA 2 2 1 R P
NY CRAIG SWAN 2 1 1 R P
NY PAT ZACHRY 1 1 2 R P
NY MIKE BRUHERT 1 1 1 R P
NY KEVIN KOBEL 2 2 2 R P
NY TOM HAUSMAN 2 2 1 R P
NY SKIP LOCKWOOD 2 3 2 R P
NY DALE MURRAY 1 1 2 R P
NY DWIGHT BERNARD 2 1 1 R P
NY ROY LEE JACKSON 4 1 1 R P
NY JUAN BERENGUER 1 1 1 R P
NY BOB MYRICK 1 1 1 R P
NY PAUL SIEBERT 1 1 1 L P
NY BUTCH METZGER 1 1 1 R P
NY MARDIE CORNEJO 1 1 1 R P
PHI STEVE CARLTON 3 2 2 L P
PHI LARRY CHRISTENSON 1 1 1 R P
PHI RANDY LERCH 3 3 2 L P
PHI DICK RUTHVEN 3 2 3 R P
PHI JIM KAAT 1 1 2 L P
PHI JIM LONBORG 2 2 2 R P
PHI WARREN BRUSSTAR 1 3 1 R P
PHI RON REED 1 1 1 R P
PHI TUG McGRAW 1 1 1 R P
PHI RAWLY EASTWICK 1 1 1 R P
PHI GENE GARBER 1 1 1 R P
PHI HORACIO PINA 1 1 1 R P
PHI KEVIN SAUCIER 1 1 1 R P
PHI DAN LARSON 1 1 1 R P



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
PHI DAN BOITANO 1 1 1 R P
PIT DON ROBINSON 2 1 1 R P
PIT BERT BLYLEVEN 1 1 1 R P
PIT JIM ROOKER 2 2 3 R P
PIT JOHN CANDELARIA 2 2 1 L P
PIT JIM BIBBY 1 2 1 R P
PIT BRUCE KISON 1 3 3 R P
PIT JERRY REUSS 2 2 1 L P
PIT KENT TEKULVE 1 1 1 R P
PIT GRANT JACKSON 3 3 3 B P
PIT ED WHITSON 2 1 1 R P
PIT DAVE HAMILTON 1 1 1 L P
PIT ODELL JONES 1 1 1 R P
PIT WILL McENANEY 1 1 1 L P
PIT CLAY CARROLL 1 1 1 R P
SD GAYLORD PERRY 1 1 1 R P
SD RANDY JONES 2 1 1 R P
SD BOB OWCHINKO 2 2 1 L P
SD ERIC RASMUSSEN 2 1 1 R P
SD BOB SHIRLEY 1 1 1 R P
SD JOHN D'ACQUISTO 2 2 1 R P
SD ROLLIE FINGERS 2 1 1 R P
SD DAVE FREISLEBEN 1 1 1 R P
SD MARK LEE 1 1 1 R P
SD MICKEY LOLICH 1 1 1 B P
SD MARK WILEY 1 1 1 R P
SD DENNIS KINNEY 1 1 1 L P
SD STEVE MURA 1 1 1 R P
SD DAVE WEHRMEISTER 1 1 1 R P
SD DAN SPILLNER 1 1 1 R P
SD JUAN EICHELBERGER 1 1 1 R P
SF BOB KNEPPER 1 1 1 L P
SF VIDA BLUE 1 1 1 B P
SF JOHN MONTEFUSCO 1 1 3 R P
SF ED HALICKI 1 1 1 R P
SF JIM BARR 1 1 1 R P
SF GARY LAVELLE 1 1 2 B P
SF RANDY MOFFITT 1 1 1 R P
SF CHARLIE WILLIAMS 1 1 2 R P
SF LYNN McGLOTHEN 1 1 1 L P
SF JOHN CURTIS 1 1 1 L P



Team Name BA POWER SPEED Bats Pos
SF GREG MINTON 1 1 1 B P
SF PHILIP NASTU 1 1 1 L P
SF ED PLANK 1 1 1 R P
SF TERRY CORNUTT 1 1 1 R P
STL BOB FORSCH 2 3 1 R P
STL JOHN DENNY 2 2 2 R P
STL PETE VUCKOVICH 1 1 1 R P
STL SILVIO MARTINEZ 2 2 1 R P
STL JOHN URREA 1 1 1 R P
STL PETE FALCONE 2 2 2 L P
STL ERIC RASMUSSEN 1 1 1 R P
STL AURELIO LOPEZ 2 1 1 R P
STL TOM BRUNO 1 1 1 R P
STL MARK LITTELL 1 1 1 L P
STL BUDDY SCHULTZ 2 3 3 R P
STL ROY THOMAS 3 1 1 R P
STL ROB DRESSLER 1 1 1 R P
STL GEORGE FRAZIER 3 1 1 R P
STL DAN O'BRIEN 1 1 1 R P
STL DAVE HAMILTON 1 1 1 L P



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
ATL PHIL NIEKRO 0.225 120 5 27 4 0 0 0 0 3
ATL PRESTON HANNA 0.184 49 4 9 0 1 1 0 0 1
ATL MICKEY MAHLER 0.098 41 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
ATL LARRY McWILLIAMS 0.063 32 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
ATL EDDIE SOLOMON 0.138 29 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL DICK RUTHVEN 0.083 24 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL JAMIE EASTERLY 0.211 19 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
ATL TOMMY BOGGS 0.167 18 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
ATL GENE GARBER 0.091 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
ATL ADRIAN DEVINE 0.091 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL CRAIG SKOK 0.250 8 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
ATL RICK CAMP 0.000 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ATL JIM BOUTON 0.000 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ATL FRANK LaCORTE 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL DUANE THEISS 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL MAX LEON #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL MIKE DAVEY #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ATL DAVE CAMPBELL #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI RICK REUSCHEL 0.137 73 5 10 2 0 0 1 0 4
CHI DENNIS LAMP 0.205 73 1 15 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHI RAY BURRIS 0.115 61 3 7 1 2 0 0 0 2
CHI DAVE ROBERTS 0.327 52 4 17 3 0 2 0 0 2
CHI MIKE KRUKOW 0.244 45 4 11 5 0 0 0 0 2
CHI WOODIE FRYMAN 0.063 16 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHI DONNIE MOORE 0.267 15 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
CHI LYNN McGLOTHEN 0.231 13 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHI BRUCE SUTTER 0.077 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
CHI KEN HOLTZMAN 0.200 10 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1
CHI PAUL REUSCHEL 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI DAVE GEISEL 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI WILLIE HERNANDEZ 0.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI MANNY SEOANE #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN TOM SEAVER 0.122 74 5 9 1 0 0 0 0 8
CIN FRED NORMAN 0.140 50 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 3
CIN PAUL MOSKAU 0.204 49 6 10 3 0 1 0 0 4
CIN TOM HUME 0.067 45 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
CIN BILL BONHAM 0.186 43 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 4
CIN MIKE LaCOSS 0.067 30 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
CIN MANNY SARMIENTO 0.000 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN DOUG BAIR 0.143 14 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN PEDRO BORBON 0.182 11 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
CIN DAVE TOMLIN 0.200 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN DALE MURRAY 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN MARIO SOTO 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN DOUG CAPILLA 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIN DAN DUMOULIN #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU J.R. RICHARD 0.178 101 8 18 0 0 1 1 1 1
HOU JOE NIEKRO 0.138 65 6 9 2 0 0 0 0 0
HOU MARK LEMONGELLO 0.172 64 3 11 1 0 0 0 0 4
HOU TOM DIXON 0.100 40 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
HOU FLOYD BANNISTER 0.161 31 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 1
HOU KEN FORSCH 0.185 27 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU JOAQUIN ANDUJAR 0.130 23 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1
HOU VERN RUHLE 0.056 18 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
HOU JOE SAMBITO 0.167 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
HOU RICK WILLIAMS 0.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU BO McLAUGHLIN 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU DAN WARTHEN 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU OSCAR ZAMORA 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU GENE PENTZ 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOU FRANK RICCELLI #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA DON SUTTON 0.083 72 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 4
LA BURT HOOTON 0.149 67 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 7
LA TOMMY JOHN 0.121 66 2 8 2 0 0 0 0 3
LA DOUG RAU 0.143 63 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 2
LA RICK RHODEN 0.135 52 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 3
LA BOB WELCH 0.172 29 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
LA CHARLIE HOUGH 0.333 12 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
LA TERRY FORSTER 0.500 8 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
LA BOBBY CASTILLO 0.000 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA LANCE RAUTZHAN 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA GERRY HANNAHS #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA DAVE STEWART #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA RICK SUTCLIFFE #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA DENNIS LEWALLYN #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA MIKE GARMAN #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MON ROSS GRIMSLEY 0.144 90 5 13 1 0 0 0 0 2
MON STEVE ROGERS 0.113 71 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 3
MON DAN SCHATZEDER 0.222 45 3 10 2 0 1 1 0 2
MON RUDY MAY 0.143 42 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 3
MON WOODIE FRYMAN 0.059 34 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
MON HAL DUES 0.194 31 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
MON WAYNE TWITCHELL 0.083 24 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
MON SCOTT SANDERSON 0.105 19 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON STAN BAHNSEN 0.091 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON DAROLD KNOWLES 0.167 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON MIKE GARMAN 0.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON BILL ATKINSON 0.500 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON RANDY MILLER 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON DAVID PALMER 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON FRED HOLDSWORTH#DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON BOB JAMES #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MON GERRY PIRTLE #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY JERRY KOOSMAN 0.086 70 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0
NY NINO ESPINOSA 0.209 67 6 14 3 0 0 0 0 1
NY CRAIG SWAN 0.154 65 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 3
NY PAT ZACHRY 0.070 43 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
NY MIKE BRUHERT 0.075 40 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY KEVIN KOBEL 0.160 25 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
NY TOM HAUSMAN 0.176 17 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1
NY SKIP LOCKWOOD 0.182 11 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
NY DALE MURRAY 0.000 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
NY DWIGHT BERNARD 0.200 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
NY ROY LEE JACKSON 0.667 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY JUAN BERENGUER 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY BOB MYRICK 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY PAUL SIEBERT 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY BUTCH METZGER #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NY MARDIE CORNEJO #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI STEVE CARLTON 0.291 86 7 25 3 1 0 0 0 3
PHI LARRY CHRISTENSON 0.075 67 3 5 1 0 1 0 0 4
PHI RANDY LERCH 0.250 60 11 15 3 0 3 0 0 5
PHI DICK RUTHVEN 0.283 53 7 15 0 2 0 0 0 1
PHI JIM KAAT 0.146 48 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
PHI JIM LONBORG 0.176 34 2 6 2 0 0 0 1 2
PHI WARREN BRUSSTAR 0.143 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
PHI RON REED 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PHI TUG McGRAW 0.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI RAWLY EASTWICK 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI GENE GARBER 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI HORACIO PINA 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI KEVIN SAUCIER #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI DAN LARSON #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
PHI DAN BOITANO #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT DON ROBINSON 0.235 85 2 20 2 0 0 0 0 0
PIT BERT BLYLEVEN 0.129 85 4 11 2 0 0 0 0 1
PIT JIM ROOKER 0.161 56 2 9 2 1 0 2 0 0
PIT JOHN CANDELARIA 0.173 52 6 9 3 0 0 0 0 9
PIT JIM BIBBY 0.129 31 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 3
PIT BRUCE KISON 0.138 29 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
PIT JERRY REUSS 0.185 27 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
PIT KENT TEKULVE 0.095 21 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
PIT GRANT JACKSON 0.250 12 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
PIT ED WHITSON 0.182 11 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT DAVE HAMILTON 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT ODELL JONES 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT WILL McENANEY #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIT CLAY CARROLL #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD GAYLORD PERRY 0.092 87 5 8 2 0 0 0 0 2
SD RANDY JONES 0.183 82 6 15 1 0 0 0 0 2
SD BOB OWCHINKO 0.175 63 3 11 2 0 0 0 0 2
SD ERIC RASMUSSEN 0.152 46 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD BOB SHIRLEY 0.125 40 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 4
SD JOHN D'ACQUISTO 0.190 21 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
SD ROLLIE FINGERS 0.167 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD DAVE FREISLEBEN 0.000 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD MARK LEE 0.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD MICKEY LOLICH 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD MARK WILEY 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD DENNIS KINNEY 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD STEVE MURA 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD DAVE WEHRMEISTER#DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SD DAN SPILLNER #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
SD JUAN EICHELBERGER#DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF BOB KNEPPER 0.063 79 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 6
SF VIDA BLUE 0.076 79 8 6 1 0 1 0 0 16
SF JOHN MONTEFUSCO 0.057 70 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 5
SF ED HALICKI 0.136 66 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF JIM BARR 0.100 50 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF GARY LAVELLE 0.067 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF RANDY MOFFITT 0.143 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
SF CHARLIE WILLIAMS 0.000 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF LYNN McGLOTHEN 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF JOHN CURTIS 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



BA AB runs hits 2B 3B HR SB CS BB
SF GREG MINTON 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF PHILIP NASTU 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF ED PLANK #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SF TERRY CORNUTT #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL BOB FORSCH 0.181 83 2 15 7 0 1 0 0 1
STL JOHN DENNY 0.178 73 10 13 3 1 0 0 0 4
STL PETE VUCKOVICH 0.138 58 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
STL SILVIO MARTINEZ 0.170 47 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0
STL JOHN URREA 0.125 24 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
STL PETE FALCONE 0.238 21 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
STL ERIC RASMUSSEN 0.111 18 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL AURELIO LOPEZ 0.214 14 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL TOM BRUNO 0.083 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL MARK LITTELL 0.000 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
STL BUDDY SCHULTZ 0.200 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
STL ROY THOMAS 0.250 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL ROB DRESSLER 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL GEORGE FRAZIER 0.333 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL DAN O'BRIEN 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STL DAVE HAMILTON 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


